BID TABULATIONS

Contract No: DH00159 WBS No: 8C.076153

Grade, place ABC stone, pave, reconstruct shoulders, seed and mulch, and install pavement markings on SR 1301 (Valley Farm Road) in Randolph County.

Bid Opening: 3/3/2015 at 2:00 pm

							Sharpe Brothers Div. of Vecellio &		Thompson Arthur Div. of APAC				
		_		Riley Paving, Inc.		Blythe Construction, Inc.		Grogan		Atlantic		J. T. Russell & Sons, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
2	FINE GRADING	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$15,300.00	\$15,300.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00
3	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	12,100	TON	\$18.25	\$220,825.00	\$21.00	\$254,100.00	\$20.99	\$253,979.00	\$26.30	\$318,230.00	\$29.00	\$350,900.00
4	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20	TON	\$27.00	\$540.00	\$34.00	\$680.00	\$34.00	\$680.00	\$58.00	\$1,160.00	\$48.00	\$960.00
5	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	3.68	SMI	\$2,500.00	\$9,200.00	\$820.00	\$3,017.60	\$815.22	\$3,000.01	\$1,900.00	\$6,992.00	\$4,500.00	\$16,560.00
6	PRIME COAT	7,940	GAL	\$2.25	\$17,865.00	\$2.50	\$19,850.00	\$2.41	\$19,135.40	\$2.75	\$21,835.00	\$3.00	\$23,820.00
7	SURFACE COURSE, SF9.5A	2,026	TON	\$35.00	\$70,910.00	\$34.00	\$68,884.00	\$43.27	\$87,665.02	\$44.50	\$90,157.00	\$50.00	\$101,300.00
8	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	136	TON	\$615.00	\$83,640.00	\$600.00	\$81,600.00	\$565.55	\$76,914.80	\$615.00	\$83,640.00	\$700.00	\$95,200.00
9	BLOTTING SAND	40	TON	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$57.50	\$2,300.00	\$38.00	\$1,520.00	\$23.00	\$920.00
10	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00
11	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	79,194	LF	\$0.10	\$7,919.40	\$0.10	\$7,919.40	\$0.10	\$7,919.40	\$0.10	\$7,919.40	\$0.12	\$9,503.28
12	SEED & MULCHING	2.76	AC	\$2,950.00	\$8,142.00	\$2,900.00	\$8,004.00	\$2,100.00	\$5,796.00	\$1,880.00	\$5,188.80	\$3,400.00	\$9,384.00
13	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	30	LB	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$180.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$11.00	\$330.00
14	FERTILIZER FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2	TON	\$1,400.00	\$280.00	\$1,900.00	\$380.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00

\$455,871.40 \$470,535.00 \$498,019.63 \$561,542.20 \$687,377.28

Bidder No. 1: Riley Paving, Inc.

Bidder No. 2: Blythe Construction, Inc.

Bidder No. 3: Sharpe Brothers Div. of Vecellio & Grogan Bidder No. 4: Thompson Arthur Div. of APAC Atlantic

Bidder No. 5: J. T. Russell & Sons, Inc.